
Builder: VIKING

Year Built: 2015

Model: Sport Fisherman

Price: $639,900 USD

Location: United States

LOA: 42' 7" (12.98mm)

Beam: 15.83

Min Draft: 3' 5" (1.04mm)

Max Draft: 3' 5" (1.04mm)

Cruise Speed: 25 Knots Kts. (29 MPH)

Max Speed: 36 Knots Kts. (41 MPH)

GIANNA OF THE SEAS — VIKING

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs
Gianna of the Seas — VIKING from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on
our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht Gianna of the Seas — VIKING or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or
chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/viking/42_open/gianna_of_the_seas/2015/405391/
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https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/viking/42_open/gianna_of_the_seas/2015/405391/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/viking/42_open/gianna_of_the_seas/2015/405391/


2

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

5

9

9

9

9

9

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

PHOTOS

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

Gianna of the Seas — VIKING Page 2 of 9

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

2015 Viking 42 Open"Gianna of the Seas" is a great example of a well-maintained, upgraded,
and turn-key 42 Viking Open, and she is ready for her next owner!After a recent update, her
electronics suite now boasts a new glass helm with three 17" Garmin GPS 8617 screens, Garmin
Panoptix PS60 Thru-Hull with LiveVu, FLIR night vision, and Maretron monitoring system.Her
Cummins engines only have 1,000 hours with all services up to date. The Zeus drives were
recently replaced and have less than 250 hours on them.Beyond these highlights, she is a very
well-optioned boat with a ton to offer her next owner in all areas, but especially in comfort,
function, and safety!For more information or questions, please reach out! Offers are welcomed
and encouraged!

Category: Sport Fisherman Model Year: 2015

Year Built: 2015 Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 42' 7" (12.98mm) Beam: 15.83

Min Draft: 3' 5" (1.04mm) Max Draft: 3' 5" (1.04mm)

Dimensions

Cruise Speed: 25 Knots Kts. (29 MPH) Cruise Speed Range: 410

Max Speed: 36 Knots Kts. (41 MPH) Water Capacity: 120 Gallons

Holding Tank: 39 Gal Gallons Fuel Capacity: 525 Gal Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight
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Total Cabins: 2 Total Berths: 3

Sleeps: 4 Total Heads: 1

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass Hull Configuration: Planing

Hull Designer: Viking Yachts Interior Designer: Viking Yachts

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Cummins

Engine Type: Inboard Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information
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PHOTOS
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CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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